Nuenen
jun-jeugd-sen deel 1

Boxtel (NED) 20-9-2020

Overzicht op namen

Z&PV Nuenen

Korte baan (25m)

13-049 /13 /NED

200602442 van den Bemt Franciena

200701230

200704076

200704296

200305000

200401884

200604864

200800290

200900830

200403824

200700456

Caboni Vita

van Gastel Britt

Keijzers Ines

Mc Ateer Kayley

Meulendijks Flore

Nieuwlaat Mandy

van Nispen Julie

Schouten Arlyn

Struijk Diede

van der Velden Liselot

06 :

07:

07:

07:

03:

04:

06 :

08:

09:

04:

07:

100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag

100 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
100 rugslag

100 wisselslag
400 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

1:17.03S
1:36.57 S
1:25.98 S

1:21.48 S
1:31.90 S
1:40.73 S

1:34.95S
1:49.78 S
1:45.40 S

1:21.39S
1:29.97 S
1:33.92S

1:11.43S
1:07.29 S

37.14S
1:10.17 S

1:23.09 S
1:55.96 S
1:33.42 S

1:10.79 L
3:29.09 S
1:24.87 S

1:22.04 S
1:30.58 S
1:29.39 S

1:26.38 S
5:26.34 S

1:11.93S
3:32.16 S
1:22.06 S

26-1-2020
6-4-2019
26-1-2020

7-4-2019
8-3-2020
7-4-2019

1-12-2019
15-9-2019
15-9-2019

3-11-2019
15-9-2019
8-3-2020

30-12-2019
24-11-2019

25-11-2018
28-12-2018

12-1-2020
6-4-2019
27-10-2019

9-2-2020
15-12-2019
10-3-2019

27-10-2019
27-10-2019
19-1-2020

6-10-2019
27-10-2019

17-11-2019
12-1-2020
12-1-2020

Sint-Oedenrode (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Sint-Oedenrode (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Deurne (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Sint-Oedenrode (NED)
Sint-Oedenrode (NED)

Papendrecht (NED)
Sint-Oedenrode (NED)
Deurne (NED)

Maastricht (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Maastricht (NED)

QOosterhout (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Leiden (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Helmond (NED)

Oosterhout (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)



